Product Data Sheet
RXPS-002308, Rev D
October 2021
Roxar HS Series Gauges
Downhole pressure and temperature measurement
Emerson’s Roxar HS series gauges provide the critical pressure and temperature data needed to update
drainage models, manage production rates, and optimize reservoir performance.
Best fit for collecting data

Roxar HS Series Gauges October 2021
8 www.Emerson.com/Roxar
Ordering information for Roxar HS Series Gauges
The following table provides the components required for the Roxar HS or Roxar HSX gauge configuration.
Use the suffix in Part number suffix for pressure and temperature specifications (imperial units) and Part number suffix for pressure
and temperature specifications (SI units) to order the appropriate parts for your installation.
Part number Description Type Material wetted parts
ROX000090377 Gauge tbg slim Single end UNS N07718
ROX000090416 Gauge ann slim Single end UNS N07718
ROX000129943 Gauge dual tbg-ann slim Dual end UNS N07718
ROX000123757 Gauge dual tbg-tbg slim Dual end UNS N07718
ROX000129942 Gauge dual ann-ann slim Dual end UNS N07718
ROX000137157 Gauge dual ann-hyd slim Dual end UNS N07718
ROX000183682 Gauge triple tbg-ann-hyd Triple end UNS N07718
ROX000245807 Gauge triple hyd-tbg-hyd Triple end UNS N07718
ROXA20058231 Gauge triple ann-aux-hyd Triple end UNS N07718
ROX00275149 Gauge triple ann-aux-hyd Triple end UNS N07718
ROX00123752 Drop off gauge tbg Single drop off UNS N07718
ROX00129938 Drop off gauge ann Single drop off UNS N07718
ROX020090463 Drop off gauge dual tbg-ann Dual drop off UNS N07718
ROX020090556 Drop off gauge dual tbg-tbg Dual drop off UNS N07718
ROX020090580 Drop off gauge dual ann-ann Dual drop off UNS N07718
ROXA20058133 Drop off gauge dual tbg-aux Dual drop off UNS N07718
ROXA20058198 Drop off gauge dual ann-aux Dual drop off UNS N07718
ROX000181254 HSX gauge dual tbg-ann Dual end UNS N07716(1)
ROX000181256 HSX drop off gauge dual tbg-ann Dual drop off UNS N07716
ROXA20051139 Gauge MC dual tbg-ann slim 125 KSI Dual end UNS N07718
(1) Other HS gauge configurations available upon request.
October 2021 Roxar HS Series Gauges
9